ACCESSORIES & OPTIONS

FVP-25
F2D-8
F5D-14
FNB-V68LI
FNB-V69LI
FBA-27
VAC-900
VAC-6900
VCM-1
VTP-50
MH-50a7a

VH-110
VH-120
VH-130
VH-140
VH-150
VH-160
VH-170

Encryption/DTMF Pager Unit

2-Tone Decode Unit

5-Tone ENC/DEC Unit

7.4V 1800 mAh Lithium-lon Battery
7.4V 2400 mAh Lithium-lon Battery
Alkaline Battery Case (6 x AA)

Rapid Desktop Charger

6-Unit Multi Charger

Maobile Mounting Bracket

VX-Trunk Unit

Speaker/Microphone

(Noise Canceling)

Over the Head, Heavy Duty Headset
3-Wire Earpiece, Mic, PAdm PTT Switch
2-Wire Earpiece, PAlm Mic/PTT Combo
DSP VOX Earpiece Microphone

DSP VOX Bone-vibration Headset
Earpiece, Mic, Body PTT System
Bone-vibration Headset

CE39
CT-70

CT-71
CT-72

ATV-6A
ATV-6B
ATV-6C
ATV-6XL

Programming Software

Radio Programming Cable
(Requires VPL-1)

PC Programming Cable

Radio to Radio Programming Cable

VHF Antenna, 134 ~ 151 MHz (Stubby)
VHF Antenna, 150 ~ 163 MHz (Stubby)
VHF Antenna, 161 ~ 174 MHz (Stubby)
VHF Antenna, 134 ~ 174 MHz (Untuned)

Availability of accessories may vary; some acces-
sories are supplied standard per local require-
ments, others may be unavailable in some regions.
Check with your VERTEX STANDARD Dealer
for changes to the this list.

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC rules.
Operation is subject to the condition that this device
does not cause harmful interference.



