
ACCESSORIES & OPTIONS

FVP-25	Encryption/DTMF Pager Unit	CE39	Programming Software
F2D-8	2-Tone Decode Unit	CT-70	Radio Programming Cable (Requires VPL-1)
F5D-14	5-Tone ENC/DEC Unit	CT-71	PC Programming Cable
FNB-V68LI	7.4 V 1800 mAh Lithium-Ion Battery	CT-72	Radio to Radio Programming Cable
FNB-V69LI	7.4 V 2400 mAh Lithium-Ion Battery		
FBA-27	Alkaline Battery Case (6 x AA)		
VAC-900	Rapid Desktop Charger	ATV-6A	VHF Antenna, 134 ~ 151 MHz (Stubby)
VAC-6900	6-Unit Multi Charger	ATV-6B	VHF Antenna, 150 ~ 163 MHz (Stubby)
VCM-1	Mobile Mounting Bracket	ATV-6C	VHF Antenna, 161 ~ 174 MHz (Stubby)
VTP-50	VX-Trunk Unit	ATV-6XL	VHF Antenna, 134 ~ 174 MHz (Untuned)
MH-50_{A7A}	Speaker/Microphone (Noise Canceling)		
VH-110	Over the Head, Heavy Duty Headset		
VH-120	3-Wire Earpiece, Mic, Palm PTT Switch		
VH-130	2-Wire Earpiece, Palm Mic/PTT Combo		
VH-140	DSP VOX Earpiece Microphone		
VH-150	DSP VOX Bone-vibration Headset		
VH-160	Earpiece, Mic, Body PTT System		
VH-170	Bone-vibration Headset		

*Availability of accessories may vary; some accessories are supplied standard per local requirements, others may be unavailable in some regions. Check with your **VERTEX STANDARD** Dealer for changes to the this list.*

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC rules.
Operation is subject to the condition that this device
does not cause harmful interference.